August 2018

Distance Education
Schedule

COLLEGE.

Registration Begins: June 27, 2018
Last Day to Register: August 23, 2018
Classes begin: August 27, 2018

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE is a leader in Distance Education. Our student-centered
approach makes it possible for students worldwide to enroll in and take classes through
CTC—whether or not a CTC office is available locally. Student Services Advisors and
counselors help distant learners with admissions, degree selection, enrollment, financial
aid, and the full-range of student services.

To accommodate your needs and requirements, we offer
. courses starting at least once a month

. terms of 8-16 weeks

. multiple delivery modes




Course Listing Information:

Columns 1-4: Course number and title. Please refer to your CTC Degree plan to ensure you select
classes included in your degree

Column 5, CTC Section number: Because tuition rates vary and are governed by contract and
MOU based on your location when you enroll it is essential that you are placed in a course section
that corresponds with the correct tuition rate. To select the correct section, refer to the first letter of
the section number and choose based on the descriptions below. If you are unsure which section to
use, contact your CTC site representative or Eaglesoncall@ctcd.edu.

* Nxxx NONRESIDENT: Students outside Texas not governed by a contract, along with third
course repeaters. This includes any nonresident assigned to an installation in the U.S.

* Txxx TEXAS RESIDENT SECTIONS: Locations in the state of Texas, including active duty
military assigned to Texas AND bona fide Texas residents assigned to other locations.

* Uxxx EUROPE SECTIONS: USAREUR locations

* Dxxx CENTCOM SECTIONS: Deployed locations in CENTCOM

IF YOU ARE NOT REGISTERING THROUGH THE GOARMYED PORTAL, LOG IN TO
WEBADVISOR AND USE STUDENT PLANNING AND REGISTRATION.

Column 6, End Date: Refer to the end date column to determine course length.

Column 7, Instruction Mode: Some online courses may be scheduled as self-paced. These have
specific start and end dates, but allow some flexibility with respect to timelines for completing and
submitting coursework. To succeed in a self-paced class, you must:

 Contact your instructor during the first week of class, even if you can’t start your class until later.
 Take at least four weeks to complete the coursework.

* Complete all coursework by the last day of class.

» Complete assignments/tests in order (Test 1 before Test 2, etc.)

» Complete the majority of the coursework by the last day to withdraw.

Consult the course syllabus for specific instructions.

» Check with your instructor about requirements for progressing in the class such as receiving
feedback before going to the next assignment.

Column 8. GoArmyEd Course Number: Use this number to register on the portal. Please ensure
that you are registered for the correct section based on your location (Column 5)

SUBJECT TO CHANGE: To check current course availability, see the GoArmyEd class lookup at

www. ctcd.edu/armyedinfo



Courses Starting August 27, 2018
Subj. Catalog Title

Credits Section End Date Instr Mode Class #

NONRESIDENT (Classes starting August 27th)

ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 N135 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31318
ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 N136 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31317
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 N093 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31321
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 N094 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31322
ACNT 1303 Introduction to Accounting | 3 NO009 16-Nov-18 DL - Self Paced 31330
ACNT 1304 Introduction to Accounting Il 3 NOO7 16-Nov-18 DL - Self Paced 31332
ACNT 1311 Intro Computerized Accounting 3 NO11 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31337
ACNT 1331 Federal Income Tax: Individual 3 NOO5 16-Nov-18 DL - Self Paced 31339
AGRI 1419 Introductory Animal Science 4 NOO1 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31344
AIRP 1305 Aircraft Science 3 N029 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31349
ANTH 2351 Cultural Anthropology 3 N302 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31352
AVIM 2331 Airline Management 3 N029 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31358
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 NO73 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31369
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 NO74 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31368
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 NO75 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31367
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 NO69 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31376
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 NO70 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31371
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Majors | 4 NO71 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31384
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Majors | 4 NO72 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31386
BMGT 1301 Supervision 3 N108 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31387
BMGT 1313 Principles of Purchasing 3 NOO1 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31391
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 N134 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31399
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 N135 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31397
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 N137 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31409
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 N138 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31410
BMGT 2488 Internship-Business Admin/Mgmt 4 NO030 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31414
BMGT 2489 Internship-Bus Admin/Mgmt Gen 4 NO31 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31418
BUSG 1303 Principles of Finance 3 NOO4 16-Nov-18 DL - Self Paced 31421
BUSG 1370 Small Business Accounting 3 NO020 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31425
BUSG 1371 Entrepreneurship and Business 3 NO30 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31427
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 N118 14-Dec-18 DL - Self Paced 31432
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 N119 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31438
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 N159 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31449
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 N160 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31439
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 N161 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31440
BUSI 1307 Personal Finance 3 NO39 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31450
BUSI 2301 Business Law 3 N100 14-Dec-18 DL - Self Paced 31456
CDEC 1321 The Infant and Toddler 3 N029 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31460
CDEC 1356 Emergent Lit for Early Child 3 N024 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31462
CDEC 1358 Creative Arts for Early Child 3 NO21 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31466
CDEC 2307 Math & Science for Early Child 3 NO025 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31472
CDEC 2388 Internship Child Care Provider 3 NOO4 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31474
CDEC 2426 Admin of Prog for Children | 4 NOO1 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31476
CETT 1303 DC Circuits 3 NO009 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31482
CETT 1325 Digital Fundamentals 3 NO11 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31484
CHEF 1305 Sanitation and Safety 3 NO027 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31490
CHEM 1406 Introductory Chemistry | 4 N027 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31494
CHEM 1406 Introductory Chemistry | 4 NO028 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31493
CHEM 1407 Introductory Chemistry Il 4 NOO7 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31499
CJSA 2331 Child Abuse Prev and Investig 3 NO91 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31511
CMSW 1166 Practicum Clinical/Medical SW 1 N023 16-Nov-18 DL - Online 31518
CMSW 1309 Probs of Children/Adolescents 3 NO75 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31521
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 N233 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31525
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 N234 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31524
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 N235 19-Oct-18 DL - Self Paced 31523
COSC 1315 Intro to Computer Programming 3 NO005 14-Dec-18 DL - Online 31536
CRIJ 1301 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 N164 19-Oct-18 DL - Online 31539




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

NONRESIDENT Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

CRIJ
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DIRW
DRAM
DSED
DSLA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSRE
DSWR
DSWR
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDUC
EMAP
EMAP
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGR
ENGR
ENVR
ENVR
ENVR
FREN
FREN
GERM
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT

Catalog Title

1313
1304
1309
1311
1319
2341
2354
0413
1310
0300
0315
0303
0400
0400
0401
0401
0499
0300
0301
0301
2301
2301
2301
2302
2302
1301
2301
2302
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
2307
2322
2322
2327
2327
2328
2332
1201
2302
1401
1401
1401
1411
1411
1411
2304
2305
2305

Juvenile Justice System
Pharmacology of Addiction
Assess Skill Alcohol and Drugs
Counseling Theories

Sub. Related & Addictive Dis.
Counsel Alco and Drug Addicts
Dynamics of Group Counseling
Dev Integrated Reading & Writ
Introduction to Theater

College Study Skills
Grammar | (ESL)

Intermediate Algebra
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics
Developmental Mathematics Il
NCBO Developmental Mathematics
Developmental Reading |
Developmental Writing |
Developmental Writing |
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Intro to Teaching Profession
Leadership and Effective Commu
Mass Casualty/Fatality Inciden
Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition

Composition I

Composition

Composition I

Composition |l

Creative Writing |

British Literature |

British Literature |

American Literature |
American Literature |
American Literature Il

World Literature |

Introduction to Engineering
Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Beginning French |

Beginning French |

Beginning German |

Intro to Political Science
Federal Government

Federal Government
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N096
N095
NO30
N029
N002
N034
N024
NO13
NOO1
N002
NO015
N002
NO19
N020
NO16
NO17
NO03
NO18
NO19
N020
N224
N225
N226
N165
N166
N080
N023
NO018
N819
N820
N821
N822
N823
N824
N825
N826
N384
N385
N386
N387
N388
N048
NO76
NO77
N131
N132
N046
N030
NOO7
NO03
N138
N139
N140
N058
N059
N065
NOO7
N240
N241

19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online

31548
31553
31556
31562
31565
31567
31574
31578
31579
31585
31590
31591
31600
31599
31605
31604
31614
31615
31624
31622
31637
31636
31635
31642
31640
31648
31654
31660
31675
31676
31677
31678
31681
31682
31683
31684
31711
31693
31710
31703
31701
31715
31721
31720
31729
31726
31732
31739
31741
31747
31750
31751
31752
31762
31763
31773
31775
31781
31780




Credits Section End Date Instr Mode Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

NONRESIDENT Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HPRS
HPRS
HPRS
HRPO
HRPO
HRPO
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
IBUS
IBUS
IMED
ITNW
ITNW

2305
2305
2305
2305
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
1321
1342
2301
2307
2373
2388
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
2301
2311
2312
2381
1301
1303
1305
1305
1341
1349
2335
2361
1337
1338
1340
1371
2337
2300
2300
2300
1311
1311
2301
1315
1315
1315
1315
1315
1301
1302
1316
1337
1337

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Intro to Hospitality Industry
Guest Room Management
Principles-Food/Beverage Ops
Hospitality Marketing & Sales
FP-Hospitality Admin and Mgmt
Internship-Hosp. Admin & Mgmt
United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |l

United States History Il

United States History |l

United States History Il

United States History |l

Texas History

Western Civilization |

Western Civilization
African-American History
Health Data Content and Struct
Medical Terminology Il

Medical Terminology |

Medical Terminology |

Coding and Classification Syst
Pharmacology

Coding & Reimbursement
Clinical - Health Information
Intro to Homeland Security
Homeland Security Emergency Co
Homeland Sec Intel Operations
Counter Terrorism

Managing a Unified Incident Cm
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Human Relations

Human Relations

Human Resource Management
Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation
Principles of Exports

Principles of Imports

Web Design |
Introduction to the Internet
Introduction to the Internet
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N242
N243
N244
N245
N206
N207
N208
N209
N210
N211
N029
NO005
N030
N026
NO06
N025
N530
N531
N532
N533
N534
N425
N426
N427
N428
N429
N052
NO73
N059
NO70
N021
NO035
NO61
N062
N020
NO10
NO015
NOO7
NO027
N022
N024
NO16
N023
N042
N043
NO044
N132
N133
N103
N462
N463
N464
N465
N466
N0O1
NOO1
NO027
N042
N043

19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18

DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

31797
31786
31785
31784
31813
31812
31811
31810
31809
31808
31829
31833
31841
31843
31849
31853
31873
31856
31857
31858
31859
31874
31875
31876
31886
31887
31895
31899
31901
31906
31909
31914
31922
31919
31924
31930
31935
31938
31942
31944
31950
31954
31956
31960
31964
31961
31971
31970
31981
31992
31991
31990
31998
31999
32000
32004
32008
32019
32017




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

NONRESIDENT Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

ITNW
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC
ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
KINE
KINE
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LMGT
LMGT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MDCA
MDCA
MRKG
MRKG
MRKG
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
POFI
POFI
POFI
POFI

Catalog Title

1358
1309
1309
1325
1415
1342
2401
2441
2442
1301
1304
1353
1355
2311
2313
1319
1321
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1324
1332
1332
1332
1332
1332
1342
1342
1350
1351
1414
1414
2412
2412
2413
2414
2415
1302
1309
1302
1311
2333
1181
1301
1306
1301
1301
1301
1301
1304
2306
1403
1404
1301
1301
1349
2301

Network +

Integrated Software Appls
Integrated Software Appls
Personal Computer Hardware
Project Management Software
Information Techn Security
Firewalls & Network Security
Security Management Practices
Incident Response & Handling
Intro to Physical Fitness & Sp
Personal/Community Health |
Wills, Trusts & Probate Admin
Family Law

Business Organizations

Criminal Law and Procedure
Intro to Business Logistics

Intro to Materials Handling
College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Math for Bus & Soc Science
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Elementary Statistical Methods
Elementary Statistical Methods
Mathematics for Teachers |
Mathematics for Teachers Il
College Algebra

College Algebra

Precalculus Math

Precalculus Math

Calculus |

Calculus 1l

Calculus 111

Human Disease/Pathophysiology
Anatomy & Physiology for Medic
Principles of Retailing

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Selling

Piano Class |

Fundamentals of Music |

Music Appreciation

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy

Intro to World Religions
Introduction to Ethics

Stars and Galaxies

Solar System

Computer Applications |
Computer Applications |
Spreadsheets

Word Processing

WWWWRARPRPWWWLWWWWLWWWL2AWLWOWWLOPRPEPRPERARRPOOLWLWLLOWWLWWLWWLWWLWWWWLDWWLWWWWLWWLWWWRRPWOPOWWW®W

NO027
N055
N056
NO021
N052
N031
NO036
N020
NO015
N111

NO06
NO06
NO005
NO18
NO17
NO03
N002
N123
N124
N125
N126
N127
NO10
NO79
N080
N081
N082
N083
N219
N220
NO06
NO004
N282
N283
N053
NO054
N033
NO030
N029
NO15
NO10
N048
N107
N036
N023
N028
NO030
N275
N276
N277
N278
N209
NO19
NO70
NO66
N056
NO057
NO16
NO037

19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18

DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

32025
32033
32032
32037
32039
32042
32046
32050
32057
32059
32065
32068
32073
32074
32078
32083
32086
32096
32095
32094
32093
32104
32111

32125
32124
32127
32126
32128
32141
32136
32145
32148
32157
32150
32158
32160
32167
32170
32176
32181
32184
32186
32192
32197
32201
32204
32209
32223
32222
32224
32225
32227
32231
32237
32239
32247
32246
32250
32254




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

NONRESIDENT Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

Catalog Title

POFM 1302
POFM 1317
POFM 1327
POFM 2310
POFT 1301
POFT 1307
POFT 1309
POFT 1319
POFT 1329
POFT 1329
POFT 1349
POFT 2312
POFT 2386
PSYC 1300
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2308
PSYC 2314
PSYC 2314
PSYC 2314
PSYT 1309
PSYT 1429
PSYT 2321
PSYT 2331
PSYT 2345
RSTO 1301
RSTO 1321
RSTO 1325
RUSS 1411
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1306
SOCI 2301
SOCW 2361
SOCW 2362
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1412
SPAN 2311
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1321
SPCH 1321
TECA 1303
TECA 1318
TECA 1354
TRVM 1300
ACCT 2301
ACCT 2301

Medical Software Applications
Medical Admin Support

Medical Insurance

Intermediate Medical Coding
Business English

Proofreading and Editing

Admin Office Procedures |
Records and Info Mgmt |
Beginning Keyboarding
Beginning Keyboarding

Admin Office Procedures |l
Business Correspondence
Intern-Admin Assist, Sec Sci
Learning Framework

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

Child Psychology

Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development
Health Psychology

Interview & Comm Skills

Crisis Intervention

Abnormal Psychology
Principles-Behav Managmt & Mod
Beverage Management

Menu Management

Purchasing for Hospitality Ops
Beginning Russian |
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology

Social Problems

Marriage and The Family
Introduction to Social Work
Social Welfare as Social Inst
Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications
Business & Prof Communication
Business & Prof Communication
Families, School, & Community
Wellness of the Young Child
Child Growth and Development
Intro to Travel and Tourism

Principles of Financial Acct
Principles of Financial Acct

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWRARPRRRWLOWLOWWWLWLWPRWLWOWLWWWRWWWWWLWWWWLWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWwWwW

3
3

N025
N043
N023
NO18
N049
NO10
NO033
N024
N058
N059
NO012
NO13
N023
N113
N330
N331
N332
NO16
N225
N226
N227
N085
NO17
N063
N083
N023
N024
NOO1
N023
NO030
N391
N392
N393
NO18
N137
NO78
NO73
N274
N275
N276
NO74
NO021
N395
N396
N397
N398
N307
N308
N309
N307
N308
NO030
NO033
N056
NO13

T158
T159

14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18

16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18

DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced

DL - Online
DL - Online

32258
32262
32267
32270
32275
32280
32282
32289
32293
32292
32299
32303
32306
32313
32321
32322
32320
32328
32341
32340
32338
32343
32346
32353
32354
32361
32363
32366
32370
32377
32387
32388
32383
32390
32395
32400
32404
32410
32409
32412
32419
32423
32437
32435
32431
32430
32448
32449
32444
32458
32457
32461
32465
32468
32473

31316
31315




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

ACCT
ACCT
ACNT
ACNT
ACNT
ACNT
AGRI
AIRP
ANTH
AVIM
BCIS
BCIS
BCIS
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BUSG
BUSG
BUSG
BUSG
BUSG
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
CDEC
CDEC
CDEC
CDEC
CDEC
CDEC
CETT
CETT
CHEF
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CJSA
CMSW
CMSW
COsC
CcOosC
COsC
COsC
CRWJ
CRIJ
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC

Catalog Title

2302
2302
1303
1304
1311
1331
1419
1305
2351
2331
1305
1305
1305
1322
1322
1408
1408
1301
1313
1325
1325
1327
1327
2488
2489
1303
1370
1371
2309
2309
1301
1301
1307
2301
1321
1356
1358
2307
2388
2426
1303
1325
1305
1406
1406
1407
2331
1166
1309
1301
1301
1301
1315
1301
1313
1304
1309
1311
1319

Principles of Managerial Acct
Principles of Managerial Acct
Introduction to Accounting |
Introduction to Accounting
Intro Computerized Accounting
Federal Income Tax: Individual
Introductory Animal Science
Aircraft Science

Cultural Anthropology

Airline Management

Business Computer Applications
Business Computer Applications
Business Computer Applications
Nutrition and Diet Therapy |
Nutrition and Diet Therapy |
Biology Non-Science Maijors |
Biology Non-Science Majors |
Supervision

Principles of Purchasing

Office Management

Office Management

Principles of Management
Principles of Management
Internship-Business Admin/Mgmt
Internship-Bus Admin/Mgmt Gen
Principles of Finance

Small Business Accounting
Entrepreneurship and Business
Small Business Management
Small Business Management
Business Principles

Business Principles

Personal Finance

Business Law

The Infant and Toddler
Emergent Lit for Early Child
Creative Arts for Early Child
Math & Science for Early Child
Internship Child Care Provider
Admin of Prog for Children |

DC Circuits

Digital Fundamentals
Sanitation and Safety
Introductory Chemistry |
Introductory Chemistry |
Introductory Chemistry |l

Child Abuse Prev and Investig
Practicum Clinical/Medical SW
Probs of Children/Adolescents
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Computing

Intro to Computer Programming
Intro to Criminal Justice
Juvenile Justice System
Pharmacology of Addiction
Assess Skill Alcohol and Drugs
Counseling Theories

Sub. Related & Addictive Dis.

WWWWWWWWWWW_LWPRARPRPROLOWWLOWWPRARWWLWWWLWWWWLWWLWWWWLWWRARRWLOWWLWWLWWRRWOLOWWLOWWWLWWPRPWWWLWWWW

T110
T111

TO09
TOO07
TO11

TO0S
TOO1
TO33
T356
TO33
TO74
TO75
TO76
T070
TO71
T072
TO73
T131
TOO1
T152
T153
T136
T137
TO33
T034
TO04
TO019
TO30
T136
T137
T183
T185
T062
T118
T028
T024
T022
T026
TO04
TOO1
TO09
TO11

T028
T027
T028
TOO07
T107
T023
T083
T233
T234
T235
TOO0S
T194
T112
T104
T032
T032
T002

16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

31326
31324
31329
31333
31335
31342
31346
31347
31351
31356
31363
31362
31361
31373
31374
31383
31385
31388
31392
31401
31400
31407
31408
31412
31417
31422
31426
31430
31431
31437
31447
31448
31452
31453
31459
31463
31465
31470
31475
31478
31480
31483
31488
31495
31496
31502
31514
31515
31519
31534
31533
31532
31535
31540
31547
31554
31558
31559
31566




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

DAAC
DAAC
DIRW
DRAM
DSED
DSLA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSRE
DSWR
DSWR
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDUC
EMAP
EMAP
EMSP
EMSP
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGR
ENGR
ENVR
ENVR
ENVR
FREN
FREN
GERM
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT

Catalog Title

2341
2354
0413
1310
0300
0315
0303
0400
0400
0401
0401
0499
0300
0301
0301
2301
2301
2301
2302
2302
1301
2301
2302
1338
2206
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
2307
2322
2322
2327
2327
2328
2332
1201
2302
1401
1401
1401
1411
1411
1411
2304
2305
2305
2305
2305
2305
2305

Counsel Alco and Drug Addicts
Dynamics of Group Counseling
Dev Integrated Reading & Writ
Introduction to Theater

College Study Skills

Grammar | (ESL)

Intermediate Algebra
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics Il
Developmental Mathematics Il

NCBO Developmental Mathematics

Developmental Reading |
Developmental Writing |
Developmental Writing |
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Intro to Teaching Profession
Leadership and Effective Commu
Mass Casualty/Fatality Inciden
Intro to Advanced Practice
Emergency Pharmacology
Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition I

Composition I

Composition

Composition I

Composition

Creative Writing |

British Literature |

British Literature |

American Literature |
American Literature |
American Literature Il

World Literature |

Introduction to Engineering
Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Beginning French |

Beginning French |

Beginning German |

Intro to Political Science
Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

WWWWWWWPRAPREPREARRERARRWONWOLOWWWLWWWWWWWWWLWWWLWWWWWNWWWLWWWWWWLWWWWLWWrARARPRPRARPRPLOWLOWWLOPRDWW

TO037
T028
TO013
TOO1
T002
TO15
T002
T019
T020
TO17
TO18
TO03
TO18
T019
T020
T255
T256
T257
T187
T188
TO86
T023
TO019
TO17
TO010
T954
T955
T956
T957
T958
T959
T960
T427
T428
T429
T430
T431
T063
T083
T084
T147
T148
T049
T035
TOO07
TOO03
T149
T150
T151
T061
T062
TO66
TOO07
T226
T227
T228
T229
T230
T231

14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced

31570
31571
31576
31582
31583
31589
31594
31602
31601
31603
31610
31611
31617
31620
31621
31630
31629
31628
31639
31644
31649
31656
31659
31661
31662
31670
31671
31672
31673
31674
31679
31680
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31712
31723
31716
31731
31730
31733
31736
31742
31746
31753
31754
31758
31769
31765
31771
31776
31798
31801
31800
31789
31790
31791




Subj.
TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HPRS
HPRS
HRPO
HRPO
HRPO
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
IBUS
IBUS
IMED
ITNW
ITNW
ITNW
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC

Catalog Title

2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
1321
1342
2301
2307
2373
2388
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
2301
2311
2312
2381
1301
1303
1305
1305
1341
1349
2335
2361
1337
1338
1340
1371
2337
2300
2300
1311
1311
2301
1315
1315
1315
1315
1315
1301
1302
1316
1337
1337
1358
1309
1309
1325
1415

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Intro to Hospitality Industry
Guest Room Management
Principles-Food/Beverage Ops
Hospitality Marketing & Sales
FP-Hospitality Admin and Mgmt
Internship-Hosp. Admin & Mgmt
United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History Il

United States History |l

United States History Il

United States History Il

United States History |l

Texas History

Western Civilization |

Western Civilization
African-American History
Health Data Content and Struct
Medical Terminology |l

Medical Terminology |

Medical Terminology |

Coding and Classification Syst
Pharmacology

Coding & Reimbursement
Clinical - Health Information
Intro to Homeland Security
Homeland Security Emergency Co
Homeland Sec Intel Operations
Counter Terrorism

Managing a Unified Incident Cm
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Human Relations

Human Relations

Human Resource Management
Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation
Principles of Exports

Principles of Imports

Web Design |

Introduction to the Internet
Introduction to the Internet
Network +

Integrated Software Appls
Integrated Software Appls
Personal Computer Hardware
Project Management Software

PWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWLWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwwww

Credits Section

T199
T200
T201
T202
T203
T204
T031
TO0S
T032
T028
TOO06
T028
T566
T567
T568
T569
T570
T415
T416
T417
T418
T419
T061
T093
TO067
T092
T021
TO39
T143
T144
T020
TO10
TO15
TOO07
T032
TO30
T028
TO16
T027
T042
T043
T153
T154
T122
T502
T503
T504
T505
T506
TOO1
TOO1
T027
T042
T043
T028
TO055
TO56
T021
T062

End Date

14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18

Instr Mode

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

Class #

31827
31818
31817
31816
31815
31814
31830
31834
31840
31844
31848
31850
31860
31866
31867
31868
31869
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31893
31896
31902
31907
31911
31915
31921
31920
31926
31928
31932
31939
31941
31947
31949
31952
31958
31968
31965
31974
31975
31980
31989
31988
31987
31986
31985
32001
32006
32009
32013
32012
32022
32027
32026
32035
32040




Credits Section End Date Instr Mode Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
KINE
KINE
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LMGT
LMGT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MDCA
MDCA
MRKG
MRKG
MRKG
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
POFI
POFI
POFI
POFI
POFM
POFM
POFM
POFM
POFT

1342
2401
2441
2442
1301
1304
1353
1355
2311
2313
1319
1321
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1324
1332
1332
1332
1332
1332
1342
1342
1350
1351
1414
1414
2412
2412
2413
2414
2415
1302
1309
1302
1311
2333
1181
1301
1306
1301
1301
1301
1301
1304
2306
1403
1404
1301
1301
1349
2301
1302
1317
1327
2310
1301

Information Techn Security
Firewalls & Network Security

Security Management Practices

Incident Response & Handling
Intro to Physical Fitness & Sp
Personal/Community Health |
Wills, Trusts & Probate Admin
Family Law

Business Organizations
Criminal Law and Procedure
Intro to Business Logistics
Intro to Materials Handling
College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Math for Bus & Soc Science

Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)

Elementary Statistical Methods
Elementary Statistical Methods
Mathematics for Teachers |
Mathematics for Teachers Il
College Algebra

College Algebra

Precalculus Math

Precalculus Math

Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calculus 1l

Human Disease/Pathophysiology
Anatomy & Physiology for Medic

Principles of Retailing
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Selling

Piano Class |
Fundamentals of Music |
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Intro to World Religions
Introduction to Ethics
Stars and Galaxies

Solar System

Computer Applications |
Computer Applications |
Spreadsheets

Word Processing

Medical Software Applications
Medical Admin Support
Medical Insurance
Intermediate Medical Coding
Business English

WWWWWWWWWRARPRPRWWWWLWWWLWWLWWLAWLWOWWLWOPRPRPRERPRERRERRPOLOVLWLWLWWLWWLWWLWWWLWWWLWWWWLWWWLWWWWLWWWLWWWREADNMPPW®W

TO31
TO36
T020
TO015
T118
TOO06
TOO06
TO0S
TO19
TO17
TOO03
T002
T126
T127
T128
T129
T130
TO10
TO079
T080
T081
T082
T083
T245
T246
TOO06
TO04
T351
T352
T061
T062
TO36
TO33
T032
TO16
TO10
TO67
T125
TO36
T023
T028
T034
T300
T301
T302
T303
T224
TO19
T074
TO69
T063
TO64
TO018
T044
T026
T048
T023
TO17
TO56

19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
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Subj.

TEXAS Continued (Classes starting August 27th)

Catalog Title

Proofreading and Editing

Admin Office Procedures |
Records and Info Mgmt |
Beginning Keyboarding
Beginning Keyboarding

Admin Office Procedures |l
Business Correspondence
Intern-Admin Assist, Sec Sci
Learning Framework

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

Child Psychology

Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development
Health Psychology

Interview & Comm Skills

Crisis Intervention

Abnormal Psychology
Principles-Behav Managmt & Mod
Beverage Management

Menu Management

Purchasing for Hospitality Ops
Beginning Russian |
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology

Social Problems

Marriage and The Family
Introduction to Social Work
Social Welfare as Social Inst
Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish |

Beginning Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications
Business & Prof Communication
Business & Prof Communication
Families, School, & Community
Wellness of the Young Child
Child Growth and Development
Intro to Travel and Tourism

EUROPE (Classes starting August 13th)

POFT 1307
POFT 1309
POFT 1319
POFT 1329
POFT 1329
POFT 1349
POFT 2312
POFT 2386
PSYC 1300
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2308
PSYC 2314
PSYC 2314
PSYC 2314
PSYT 1309
PSYT 1429
PSYT 2321
PSYT 2331
PSYT 2345
RSTO 1301
RSTO 1321
RSTO 1325
RUSS 1411
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1301
SOCI 1306
SOCI 2301
SOCW 2361
SOCW 2362
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1411
SPAN 1412
SPAN 2311
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1315
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1318
SPCH 1321
SPCH 1321
TECA 1303
TECA 1318
TECA 1354
TRVM 1300
CDEC 1303
CDEC 1358
CJSA 1175
CJSA 1348
CRIJ 1306
CRIJ 1307
EMAP 1400

Families, School and Community
Creative Arts for Early Child
Investigation of Sexual Abuse
Ethics in Criminal Justice

Court Systems and Practices
Crime in America

Principles of Basic Emer Mgmt

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWRARRPRERRWLOWWLWWLWWWRWLWOWWWWPRWWWLWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWW

APOWWW-_0L0OW

Credits Section

TO010
T034
T027
TO68
TO069
T012
TO013
T025
T115
T338
T339
T340
TO16
T249
T250
T251
T094
TO017
TO068
T092
T023
T026
TOO1
T025
T034
T425
T426
T427
TO017
T149
T088
T080
T285
T286
T287
TO78
T023
T388
T389
T390
T391
T340
T341
T342
T343
T344
TO30
T040
TO057
TO13

0230
0231
0114
0871
0313
0428
0074

End Date
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19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
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14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
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14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
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14-Dec-18
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19-Oct-18
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19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18

7-Oct-18
7-Oct-18
26-Aug-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
7-Oct-18
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Class #

32278
32285
32288
32297
32296
32298
32302
32309
32311
32325
32324
32323
32326
32332
32331
32330
32342
32349
32350
32356
32360
32364
32368
32371
32374
32384
32386
32385
32393
32394
32398
32403
32416
32407
32415
32418
32425
32426
32432
32433
32434
32447
32451
32445
32452
32455
32460
32463
32467
32471

31457
31467
31507
31509
31544
31545
31652




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

EUROPE (Classes starting August 13th) Continued

FIRT 1333 Fire Chemistry | 3 0017
FIRT 2309 Firefghting Strg & Tactics | 3 0038
HAMG 2301 Principles-Food/Beverage Ops 3 0186
ITNW 1358 Network + 3 0253
EUROPE (Classes starting August 20th)

CJSA 1174 Terrorism as a Strategy 1 0146
EUROPE (Classes starting August 27th)

ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 U162
ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 U163
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 U115
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 U116
ACNT 1303 Introduction to Accounting | 3 uo11
ACNT 1304 Introduction to Accounting I 3 U009
ACNT 1311 Intro Computerized Accounting 3 uo12
ACNT 1331 Federal Income Tax: Individual 3 uo06
AGRI 1419 Introductory Animal Science 4 U002
AIRP 1305 Aircraft Science 3 uo34
ANTH 2351 Cultural Anthropology 3 U214
AVIM 2331 Airline Management 3 uo34
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 uo74
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 uo75
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 uo76
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 uo76
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 uo77
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Maijors | 4 uo76
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Majors | 4 uo77
BMGT 1301 Supervision 3 U135
BMGT 1313 Principles of Purchasing 3 uoo3
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 u157
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 U158
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 U142
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 U143
BMGT 2488 Internship-Business Admin/Mgmt 4 U035
BMGT 2489 Internship-Bus Admin/Mgmt Gen 4 U036
BUSG 1303 Principles of Finance 3 U006
BUSG 1370 Small Business Accounting 3 U022
BUSG 1371 Entrepreneurship and Business 3 uo032
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 U140
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 U141
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 U190
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 U191
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 U192
BUSI 2301 Business Law 3 U121
CDEC 1321 The Infant and Toddler 3 uo029
CDEC 1356 Emergent Lit for Early Child 3 uo24
CDEC 1358 Creative Arts for Early Child 3 U022
CDEC 2307 Math & Science for Early Child 3 U026
CDEC 2388 Internship Child Care Provider 3 uoo4
CDEC 2426 Admin of Prog for Children | 4 U001
CDEC 1321 The Infant and Toddler 3 0194
CDEC 1354 Child Growth & Dev 3 0228
CETT 1303 DC Circuits 3 uo09
CETT 1325 Digital Fundamentals 3 uo11
CHEF 1305 Sanitation and Safety 3 uo30
CHEM 1406 Introductory Chemistry | 4 U032
CHEM 1406 Introductory Chemistry | 4 U033
CHEM 1407 Introductory Chemistry |l 4 uo09
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32967
31761
31836
32023

31505

31314
31313
31320
31319
31327
31331
31336
31341
31345
31350
31354
31355
31366
31365
31364
31375
31372
31379
31380
31390
31393
31402
31398
31406
31405
31413
31416
31419
31423
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31436
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31445
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31455
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31471
31473
31477
32949
32951
31479
31486
31487
31497
31498
31501




Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title Credits Section End Date

EUROPE (Classes starting Auqust 27th) Continued

CJSA 2331 Child Abuse Prev and Investig 3 U106 19-Oct-18
CJSA 1171 Police Brutality 1 0080 9-Sep-18

CJSA 1317 Juvenile Justice System 3 0511 7-Oct-18

CJSA 1327 Fundamentals of Criminal Law 3 0569 7-Oct-18

CMSW 1166 Practicum Clinical/Medical SW 1 uo023 16-Nov-18
CMSW 1309 Probs of Children/Adolescents 3 uo78 14-Dec-18
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 U233 14-Dec-18
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 U234 19-Oct-18
COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing 3 U235 19-Oct-18
COSC 1315 Intro to Computer Programming 3 U005 14-Dec-18
CRIJ 1301 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 U185 19-Oct-18
CRIJ 1313 Juvenile Justice System 3 U112 19-Oct-18
CRIJ 2323 Legal Aspects of Law Enfrcmt 3 0234 7-Oct-18

DAAC 1304 Pharmacology of Addiction 3 u102 14-Dec-18
DAAC 1309 Assess Skill Alcohol and Drugs 3 U031 16-Nov-18
DAAC 1311 Counseling Theories 3 U032 14-Dec-18
DAAC 1319 Sub. Related & Addictive Dis. 3 U002 14-Dec-18
DAAC 2341 Counsel Alco and Drug Addicts 3 U035 14-Dec-18
DAAC 2354 Dynamics of Group Counseling 3 uoz27 14-Dec-18
DIRW 0413 Dev Integrated Reading & Writ 4 uo13 14-Dec-18
DRAM 1310 Introduction to Theater 3 U001 19-Oct-18
DSED 0300 College Study Skills 3 U002 14-Dec-18
DSLA 0315 Grammar | (ESL) 3 uo15 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0303 Intermediate Algebra 3 U002 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0400 Developmental Mathematics | 4 uo19 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0400 Developmental Mathematics | 4 uo20 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0401 Developmental Mathematics Il 4 U016 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0401 Developmental Mathematics 4 uo17 14-Dec-18
DSMA 0499 NCBO Developmental Mathematics 4 U003 14-Dec-18
DSRE 0300 Developmental Reading | 3 uo18 14-Dec-18
DSWR 0301 Developmental Writing | 3 uo19 14-Dec-18
DSWR 0301 Developmental Writing | 3 uo20 19-Oct-18
ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 U250 14-Dec-18
ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 U251 19-Oct-18
ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 U252 19-Oct-18
ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics 3 U183 14-Dec-18
ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics 3 U184 19-Oct-18
EDUC 1301 Intro to Teaching Profession 3 uos4 19-Oct-18
EMAP 2301 Leadership and Effective Commu 3 uo24 19-Oct-18
EMAP 2302 Mass Casualty/Fatality Inciden 3 uo19 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 U666 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 uee7 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 U668 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 U669 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 ue70 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 U671 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3 ue72 14-Dec-18
ENGL 1302 Composition Il 3 U382 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1302 Composition I 3 U383 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1302 Composition Il 3 U384 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1302 Composition I 3 U385 19-Oct-18
ENGL 1302 Composition 3 U386 14-Dec-18
ENGL 2307 Creative Writing | 3 U063 19-Oct-18
ENGL 2322 British Literature | 3 uo83 19-Oct-18
ENGL 2322 British Literature | 3 uos4 14-Dec-18
ENGL 2327 American Literature | 3 U143 19-Oct-18
ENGL 2327 American Literature | 3 U144 14-Dec-18
ENGL 2328 American Literature Il 3 uo49 14-Dec-18
ENGL 2332 World Literature | 3 U035 19-Oct-18
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Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

EUROPE (Classes starting Auqust 27th) Continued

ENGR 1201 Introduction to Engineering 2 uoo7
ENGR 2302 Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics 3 uo03
ENVR 1401 Environmental Science | 4 U153
ENVR 1401 Environmental Science | 4 U154
ENVR 1401 Environmental Science | 4 U155
FIRT 1301 Fund of Fire Protection 3 0081
FREN 1411 Beginning French | 4 U061
FREN 1411 Beginning French | 4 U062
GERM 1411 Beginning German | 4 U066
GOVT 2304 Intro to Political Science 3 uoo7
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U191
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U192
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U193
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U194
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U195
GOVT 2305 Federal Government 3 U196
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U169
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U170
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U171
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U172
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U173
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 U174
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 3 u175
HAMG 1321 Intro to Hospitality Industry 3 U033
HAMG 1342 Guest Room Management 3 uoo7
HAMG 2301 Principles-Food/Beverage Ops 3 uo34
HAMG 2307 Hospitality Marketing & Sales 3 U029
HAMG 2373 FP-Hospitality Admin and Mgmt 3 uoos8
HAMG 2388 Internship-Hosp. Admin & Mgmt 3 U030
HIST 1301 United States History | 3 U403
HIST 1301 United States History | 3 U404
HIST 1301 United States History | 3 U405
HIST 1301 United States History | 3 U406
HIST 1301 United States History | 3 U407
HIST 1302 United States History Il 3 U339
HIST 1302 United States History Il 3 U340
HIST 1302 United States History Il 3 U341
HIST 1302 United States History Il 3 U342
HIST 2301 Texas History 3 uo61
HIST 231 Western Civilization | 3 U088
HIST 2312 Western Civilization Il 3 uoe7
HIST 2381 African-American History 3 U086
HITT 1301 Health Data Content and Struct 3 U021
HITT 1303 Medical Terminology Il 3 uo37
HITT 1305 Medical Terminology | 3 uoe68
HITT 1305 Medical Terminology | 3 U069
HITT 1341 Coding and Classification Syst 3 uo020
HITT 1349 Pharmacology 3 uo10
HITT 2335 Coding & Reimbursement 3 uo14
HITT 2361 Clinical - Health Information 3 uoo7
HMSY 1337 Intro to Homeland Security 3 U033
HMSY 1338 Homeland Security Emergency Co 3 U031
HMSY 1371 Counter Terrorism 3 uo17
HMSY 2337 Managing a Unified Incident Cm 3 uo28
HMSY 1337 Intro to Homeland Security 3 0221
HPRS 2300 Pharmacology for Health Prof 3 uo41
HPRS 2300 Pharmacology for Health Prof 3 uo42
HPRS 2300 Pharmacology for Health Prof 3 uo43
HRPO 1311 Human Relations 3 u157
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Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

EUROPE (Classes starting Auqust 27th) Continued

HRPO 1311 Human Relations 3 U158
HRPO 2301 Human Resource Management 3 U124
HUMA 1315 Fine Arts Appreciation 3 U415
HUMA 1315 Fine Arts Appreciation 3 U416
HUMA 1315 Fine Arts Appreciation 3 u417
HUMA 1315 Fine Arts Appreciation 3 U418
IBUS 1301 Principles of Exports 3 uoo3
IBUS 1302 Principles of Imports 3 uoo3
IMED 1316 Web Design | 3 uo27
ITNW 1337 Introduction to the Internet 3 uo42
ITNW 1337 Introduction to the Internet 3 uo43
ITNW 1358 Network + 3 uo27
ITSC 1309 Integrated Software Appls 3 U055
ITSC 1309 Integrated Software Appls 3 U056
ITSC 1325 Personal Computer Hardware 3 U021
ITSC 1415 Project Management Software 4 U061
ITSY 1342 Information Techn Security 3 U031
ITSY 2401 Firewalls & Network Security 4 U034
ITSY 2441 Security Management Practices 4 uo20
ITSY 2442 Incident Response & Handling 4 uo15
ITSY 1342 Information Techn Security 3 0046
KINE 1301 Intro to Physical Fitness & Sp 3 u117
KINE 1304 Personal/Community Health | 3 U006
LGLA 1353 Wills, Trusts & Probate Admin 3 U006
LGLA 1355 Family Law 3 uo05
LGLA 2311 Business Organizations 3 uo19
LGLA 2313 Criminal Law and Procedure 3 uo17
LMGT 1319 Intro to Business Logistics 3 uoo5
LMGT 1321 Intro to Materials Handling 3 uoo4
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 u107
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 U108
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 u109
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 u110
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 uin
MATH 1324 Math for Bus & Soc Science 3 uo10
MATH 1332 Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning) 3 uo76
MATH 1332 Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning) 3 uo77
MATH 1332 Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning) 3 uo78
MATH 1332 Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning) 3 uo79
MATH 1332 Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning) 3 U080
MATH 1342 Elementary Statistical Methods 3 U244
MATH 1342 Elementary Statistical Methods 3 U245
MATH 1350 Mathematics for Teachers | 3 U006
MATH 1351 Mathematics for Teachers I 3 uoo4
MATH 1414 College Algebra 4 U265
MATH 1414 College Algebra 4 U266
MATH 2412 Precalculus Math 4 U060
MATH 2412 Precalculus Math 4 U061
MATH 2413 Calculus | 4 U034
MATH 2414 Calculus 1l 4 U032
MATH 2415 Calculus 111 4 U031
MDCA 1302 Human Disease/Pathophysiology 3 uo16
MDCA 1309 Anatomy & Physiology for Medic 3 uo10
MRKG 1302 Principles of Retailing 3 U069
MRKG 1311 Principles of Marketing 3 U128
MRKG 2333 Principles of Selling 3 U038
MUSI 1181 Piano Class | 1 U023
MUSI 1301 Fundamentals of Music | 3 uo028
MUSI 1306 Music Appreciation 3 U034
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Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title

EUROPE (Classes starting Auqust 27th) Continued

PHIL 1301 Introduction to Philosophy 3 U294
PHIL 1301 Introduction to Philosophy 3 U295
PHIL 1301 Introduction to Philosophy 3 U296
PHIL 1301 Introduction to Philosophy 3 U297
PHIL 1304 Intro to World Religions 3 U225
PHIL 2306 Introduction to Ethics 3 uo19
PHYS 1403 Stars and Galaxies 4 uo74
PHYS 1404 Solar System 4 uo69
POFI 1301 Computer Applications | 3 U061
POFI 1301 Computer Applications | 3 U062
POFI 1349 Spreadsheets 3 uo17
POFI 2301 Word Processing 3 uo43
POFM 1302 Medical Software Applications 3 uoz7
POFM 1317 Medical Admin Support 3 uo47
POFM 1327 Medical Insurance 3 uo022
POFM 2310 Intermediate Medical Coding 3 uo18
POFT 1301 Business English 3 U055
POFT 1307 Proofreading and Editing 3 uo10
POFT 1309 Admin Office Procedures | 3 uo34
POFT 1319 Records and Info Mgmt | 3 U024
POFT 1329 Beginning Keyboarding 3 U066
POFT 1329 Beginning Keyboarding 3 uoe7
POFT 1349 Admin Office Procedures |l 3 U011
POFT 2312 Business Correspondence 3 uo12
POFT 2386 Intern-Admin Assist, Sec Sci 3 uo24
PSYC 1300 Learning Framework 3 U113
PSYC 2301 General Psychology 3 U303
PSYC 2301 General Psychology 3 U304
PSYC 2301 General Psychology 3 U305
PSYC 2308 Child Psychology 3 uo16
PSYC 2314 Life Span Growth & Development 3 U244
PSYC 2314 Life Span Growth & Development 3 U245
PSYC 2314 Life Span Growth & Development 3 U246
PSYT 1309 Health Psychology 3 U093
PSYT 1429 Interview & Comm Skills 4 uo17
PSYT 2321 Crisis Intervention 3 U066
PSYT 2331 Abnormal Psychology 3 U090
PSYT 2345 Principles-Behav Managmt & Mod 3 uo023
RSTO 1301 Beverage Management 3 uo28
RSTO 1321 Menu Management 3 uoo3
RSTO 1325 Purchasing for Hospitality Ops 3 uoz27
RSTO 1301 Beverage Management 3 0086
RUSS 1411 Beginning Russian | 4 uo34
SOCI 1301 Introduction to Sociology 3 U321
SOCI 1301 Introduction to Sociology 3 U322
SOCI 1301 Introduction to Sociology 3 U323
SOCI 1306 Social Problems 3 uo18
SOCI 2301 Marriage and The Family 3 U148
SOCW 2361 Introduction to Social Work 3 U088
SOCW 2362 Social Welfare as Social Inst 3 uo8o0
SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish | 4 uz275
SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish | 4 U276
SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish | 4 uzr7
SPAN 1412 Beginning Spanish Il 4 uo74
SPAN 2311 Intermediate Spanish | 3 U022
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 U327
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 U328
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 U329
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 U330
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16-Nov-18
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32213
32212
32220
32215
32229
32230
32235
32241
32249
32248
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32256
32259
32263
32268
32272
32276
32279
32284
32286
32294
32291
32300
32305
32308
32312
32317
32316
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32381
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32389
32392
32397
32401
32402
32406
32417
32413
32420
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Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title Credits Section End Date

EUROPE (Classes starting Auqust 27th) Continued

SPCH 1318 Interpersonal Communications 3 U286 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1318 Interpersonal Communications 3 U287 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1321 Business & Prof Communication 3 U303 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1321 Business & Prof Communication 3 U304 19-Oct-18
TECA 1303 Families, School, & Community 3 U030 19-Oct-18
TECA 1318 Wellness of the Young Child 3 U039 19-Oct-18
TECA 1354 Child Growth and Development 3 uos7 19-Oct-18
TRVM 1300 Intro to Travel and Tourism 3 uo14 14-Dec-18
CENTCOM (Classes starting August 13th)

CDEC 1303 Families, School and Community 3 0229 7-Oct-18
CDEC 1358 Creative Arts for Early Child 3 0230 7-Oct-18
CJSA 1175 Investigation of Sexual Abuse 1 0113 26-Aug-18
CJSA 1348 Ethics in Criminal Justice 3 0870 23-Sep-18
CRIJ 1306 Court Systems and Practices 3 0312 23-Sep-18
CRIJ 1307 Crime in America 3 0427 23-Sep-18
EMAP 1400 Principles of Basic Emer Mgmt 4 0073 7-Oct-18
FIRT 1333 Fire Chemistry | 3 0016 23-Sep-18
FIRT 2309 Firefghting Strg & Tactics | 3 0037 23-Sep-18
HAMG 2301 Principles-Food/Beverage Ops 3 0185 23-Sep-18
ITNW 1358 Network + 3 0252 7-Oct-18
CENTCOM (Classes starting August 20th)

CJSA 1174 Terrorism as a Strategy 1 0145 2-Sep-18
CENTCOM (Classes starting Augqust 27th)

ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 D160 16-Nov-18
ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Acct 3 D161 19-Oct-18
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 D111 16-Nov-18
ACCT 2302 Principles of Managerial Acct 3 D112 19-Oct-18
ACNT 1303 Introduction to Accounting | 3 D009 16-Nov-18
ACNT 1304 Introduction to Accounting Il 3 D007 16-Nov-18
ACNT 1311 Intro Computerized Accounting 3 D010 19-Oct-18
ACNT 1331 Federal Income Tax: Individual 3 D004 16-Nov-18
AGRI 1419 Introductory Animal Science 4 D001 14-Dec-18
AIRP 1305 Aircraft Science 3 D032 14-Dec-18
ANTH 2351 Cultural Anthropology 3 D216 19-Oct-18
AVIM 2331 Airline Management 3 D032 14-Dec-18
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 D074 19-Oct-18
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 D075 19-Oct-18
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 D076 19-Oct-18
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 D070 19-Oct-18
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy | 3 D071 19-Oct-18
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Majors | 4 D071 16-Nov-18
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Science Majors | 4 D072 16-Nov-18
BMGT 1301 Supervision 3 D132 19-Oct-18
BMGT 1313 Principles of Purchasing 3 D001 19-Oct-18
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 D153 14-Dec-18
BMGT 1325 Office Management 3 D154 19-Oct-18
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 D138 14-Dec-18
BMGT 1327 Principles of Management 3 D139 19-Oct-18
BMGT 2488 Internship-Business Admin/Mgmt 4 D032 14-Dec-18
BMGT 2489 Internship-Bus Admin/Mgmt Gen 4 D033 14-Dec-18
BUSG 1303 Principles of Finance 3 D004 16-Nov-18
BUSG 1370 Small Business Accounting 3 D020 16-Nov-18
BUSG 1371 Entrepreneurship and Business 3 D030 19-Oct-18
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 D137 14-Dec-18
BUSG 2309 Small Business Management 3 D138 19-Oct-18
BUSI 1301 Business Principles 3 D184 14-Dec-18
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32443
32454
32453
32462
32464
32466
32472

31458
31469
31508
31510
31543
31546
31651
32966
31760
31837
32024

31506

31312
31311
31325
31323
31328
31334
31338
31340
31343
31348
31353
31357
31359
31360
31370
31378
31377
31382
31381
31389
31394
31395
31396
31404
31403
31411
31415
31420
31424
31429
31433
31434
31443




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

Catalog Title

CENTCOM (Classes starting August 27th) Continued

BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
CETT
CETT
CHEF
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CJSA
CMSW
CMSW
CcosC
COsC
CcOosC
COsC
CRIJ
CRUJ
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DAAC
DIRW
DRAM
DSED
DSLA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSMA
DSRE
DSWR
DSWR
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDUC
EMAP
EMAP
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

1301
1301
1307
2301
1303
1325
1305
1406
1406
1407
2331
1166
1309
1301
1301
1301
1315
1301
1313
1304
1309
1311
1319
2341
2354
0413
1310
0300
0315
0303
0400
0400
0401
0401
0499
0300
0301
0301
2301
2301
2301
2302
2302
1301
2301
2302
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1302
2307

Business Principles

Business Principles

Personal Finance

Business Law

DC Circuits

Digital Fundamentals
Sanitation and Safety
Introductory Chemistry |
Introductory Chemistry |
Introductory Chemistry Il

Child Abuse Prev and Investig
Practicum Clinical/Medical SW
Probs of Children/Adolescents
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Computing

Intro to Computer Programming
Intro to Criminal Justice
Juvenile Justice System
Pharmacology of Addiction
Assess Skill Alcohol and Drugs
Counseling Theories

Sub. Related & Addictive Dis.
Counsel Alco and Drug Addicts
Dynamics of Group Counseling
Dev Integrated Reading & Writ
Introduction to Theater

College Study Skills

Grammar | (ESL)

Intermediate Algebra
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics |
Developmental Mathematics
Developmental Mathematics Il

NCBO Developmental Mathematics

Developmental Reading |
Developmental Writing |
Developmental Writing |
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Intro to Teaching Profession
Leadership and Effective Commu
Mass Casualty/Fatality Inciden
Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |

Composition |l

Composition I

Composition

Composition

Composition I

Creative Writing |
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D119
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D007
D108
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D078
D233
D234
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D005
D193
D113
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D031
D032
D002
D035
D026
D013
D001
D002
D015
D002
D019
D020
D016
D017
D003
D018
D019
D020
D255
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D186
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D011
D023
D019
D754
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D413
D064
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Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

Catalog Title

CENTCOM (Classes starting August 27th) Continued

ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGR
ENGR
ENVR
ENVR
ENVR
FREN
FREN
GERM
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HAMG
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HITT
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY

2322
2322
2327
2327
2328
2332
1201
2302
1401
1401
1401
1411
1411
1411
2304
2305
2305
2305
2305
2305
2305
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
2306
1321
1342
2301
2307
2373
2388
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
2301
2311
2312
2381
1301
1303
1305
1305
1341
1349
2335
2361
1337
1338
1340
1371

British Literature |

British Literature |

American Literature |

American Literature |

American Literature |

World Literature |

Introduction to Engineering
Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Environmental Science |
Beginning French |

Beginning French |

Beginning German |

Intro to Political Science
Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Federal Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Texas Government

Intro to Hospitality Industry
Guest Room Management
Principles-Food/Beverage Ops
Hospitality Marketing & Sales
FP-Hospitality Admin and Mgmt
Internship-Hosp. Admin & Mgmt
United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History |

United States History Il

United States History |l

United States History Il

United States History |l

Texas History

Western Civilization |

Western Civilization Il
African-American History
Health Data Content and Struct
Medical Terminology Il

Medical Terminology |

Medical Terminology |

Coding and Classification Syst
Pharmacology

Coding & Reimbursement
Clinical - Health Information
Intro to Homeland Security
Homeland Security Emergency Co
Homeland Sec Intel Operations
Counter Terrorism
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D084
D085
D146
D147
D049
D035
D007
D003
D149
D150
D151
D061
D062
D066
D007
D193
D194
D195
D196
D197
D198
D174
D175
D176
D177
D178
D179
D180
D031
D005
D032
D029
D006
D028
D484
D485
D486
D487
D488
D391
D392
D393
D394
D062
D091
D067
D092
D021
D037
D068
D069
D020
D009
D015
D007
D032
D030
D029
D016
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19-Oct-18
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19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
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19-Oct-18
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19-Oct-18
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19-Oct-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

31722
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31743
31744
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Class #

Subj.

Catalog Title

CENTCOM (Classes starting August 27th) Continued

HMSY
HPRS
HPRS
HPRS
HRPO
HRPO
HRPO
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
HUMA
IBUS
IBUS
IMED
ITNW
ITNW
ITNW
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC
ITSC
ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
ITSY
KINE
KINE
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LGLA
LMGT
LMGT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MDCA
MDCA
MRKG
MRKG

2337
2300
2300
2300
1311
1311
2301
1315
1315
1315
1315
1301
1302
1316
1337
1337
1358
1309
1309
1325
1415
1342
2401
2441
2442
1301
1304
1353
1355
2311
2313
1319
1321
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1324
1332
1332
1332
1332
1332
1342
1342
1350
1351
1414
1414
2412
2412
2413
2414
2415
1302
1309
1302
1311

Managing a Unified Incident Cm
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Pharmacology for Health Prof
Human Relations

Human Relations

Human Resource Management
Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation
Principles of Exports

Principles of Imports

Web Design |
Introduction to the Internet
Introduction to the Internet
Network +

Integrated Software Appls
Integrated Software Appls
Personal Computer Hardware
Project Management Software
Information Techn Security
Firewalls & Network Security
Security Management Practices
Incident Response & Handling
Intro to Physical Fitness & Sp
Personal/Community Health |
Wills, Trusts & Probate Admin
Family Law

Business Organizations

Criminal Law and Procedure
Intro to Business Logistics

Intro to Materials Handling
College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Math for Bus & Soc Science
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Contemp Math (Quant.Reasoning)
Elementary Statistical Methods
Elementary Statistical Methods
Mathematics for Teachers |
Mathematics for Teachers I
College Algebra

College Algebra

Precalculus Math

Precalculus Math

Calculus |

Calculus 1l

Calculus 111

Human Disease/Pathophysiology
Anatomy & Physiology for Medic
Principles of Retailing

Principles of Marketing
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D027
D042
D043
D044
D154
D155
D123
D459
D460
D461
D462
D001
D001
D027
D042
D043
D027
D055
D056
D021
D062
D031
D035
D021
D015
D118
D006
D006
D005
D019
D017
D003
D002
D106
D107
D108
D109
D110
D010
D079
D080
D081
D082
D083
D247
D248
D006
D004
D305
D306
D060
D061
D034
D032
D030
D016
D010
D068
D126

19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced

31957
31963
31962
31969
31977
31976
31979
31996
31995
31994
31993
32002
32007
32010
32015
32014
32021
32031
32030
32034
32041
32044
32049
32053
32054
32058
32063
32066
32070
32076
32080
32085
32088
32105
32098
32106
32101
32091
32110
32123
32122
32121
32120
32119
32135
32134
32144
32147
32151
32152
32164
32163
32168
32172
32175
32180
32182
32187
32193




Credits Section

End Date

Instr Mode

Class #

Subj.

Catalog Title

CENTCOM (Classes starting August 27th) Continued

MRKG
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
POFI
POFI
POFI
POFI
POFM
POFM
POFM
POFM
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
POFT
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYT
PSYT
PSYT
PSYT
PSYT
RSTO
RSTO
RSTO
RUSS
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCW
SOCwW
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPCH

2333
1181
1301
1306
1301
1301
1301
1301
1304
2306
1403
1404
1301
1301
1349
2301
1302
1317
1327
2310
1301
1307
1309
1319
1329
1329
1349
2312
2386
1300
2301
2301
2301
2308
2314
2314
2314
1309
1429
2321
2331
2345
1301
1321
1325
1411
1301
1301
1301
1306
2301
2361
2362
1411
1411
1411
1412
2311
1315

Principles of Selling

Piano Class |
Fundamentals of Music |
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Intro to World Religions
Introduction to Ethics
Stars and Galaxies

Solar System

Computer Applications |
Computer Applications |
Spreadsheets

Word Processing

Medical Software Applications
Medical Admin Support
Medical Insurance
Intermediate Medical Coding
Business English
Proofreading and Editing
Admin Office Procedures |
Records and Info Mgmt |
Beginning Keyboarding
Beginning Keyboarding
Admin Office Procedures |
Business Correspondence
Intern-Admin Assist, Sec Sci
Learning Framework
General Psychology
General Psychology
General Psychology

Child Psychology

Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development
Life Span Growth & Development

Health Psychology
Interview & Comm Skills
Crisis Intervention
Abnormal Psychology

Principles-Behav Managmt & Mod

Beverage Management
Menu Management
Purchasing for Hospitality Ops
Beginning Russian |
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Social Problems

Marriage and The Family
Introduction to Social Work
Social Welfare as Social Inst
Beginning Spanish |
Beginning Spanish |
Beginning Spanish |
Beginning Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |
Public Speaking

WOWOPRPAPRPRPOWLLOWLWWLWLWWPRWWLWWWLWOPRWWWLWWWWLWWLWWWWLWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWWPRARRWLOWWLWWWWLWW W

D036
D023
D028
D034
D300
D301
D302
D303
D227
D019
D073
D068
D061
D062
D017
D043
D027
D047
D022
D018
D055
D010
D034
D024
D066
D067
D011
D012
D024
D113
D325
D326
D327
D016
D249
D250
D251
D094
D017
D066
D090
D023
D027
D001
D024
D034
D336
D337
D338
D018
D150
D089
D081
D275
D276
D277
D074
D022
D370

19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
16-Nov-18
14-Dec-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
16-Nov-18
19-Oct-18

DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Self Paced
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

32194
32199
32203
32208
32216
32217
32218
32219
32226
32232
32236
32240
32243
32244
32251
32257
32261
32265
32266
32271
32274
32281
32283
32287
32295
32290
32301
32304
32307
32310
32319
32318
32314
32327
32335
32334
32333
32344
32347
32352
32355
32359
32365
32367
32373
32376
32378
32379
32380
32391
32396
32399
32405
32408
32414
32411
32421
32422
32429




Instr Mode

Class #

Subj. Catalog Title Credits Section End Date

CENTCOM (Classes starting August 27th) Continued

SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 D371 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 D372 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 D373 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1318 Interpersonal Communications 3 D317 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1318 Interpersonal Communications 3 D318 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1321 Business & Prof Communication 3 D327 19-Oct-18
SPCH 1321 Business & Prof Communication 3 D328 19-Oct-18
TECA 1354 Child Growth and Development 3 D057 19-Oct-18
TRVM 1300 Intro to Travel and Tourism 3 D013 14-Dec-18
CDEC 1321 The Infant and Toddler 3 0193 21-Oct-18
CDEC 1354 Child Growth & Dev 3 0227 21-Oct-18
CJSA 1171 Police Brutality 1 0079 9-Sep-18
CJSA 1317 Juvenile Justice System 3 0510 7-Oct-18
CJSA 1327 Fundamentals of Criminal Law 3 0568 7-Oct-18
CRIJ 2323 Legal Aspects of Law Enfrcmt 3 0233 7-Oct-18
FIRT 1301 Fund of Fire Protection 3 0080 7-Oct-18
HMSY 1337 Intro to Homeland Security 3 0220 21-Oct-18
ITSY 1342 Information Techn Security 3 0045 21-Oct-18
RSTO 1301 Beverage Management 3 0085 7-Oct-18

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

DL - Self Paced

DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online
DL - Online

32428
32427
32436
32450
32446
32456
32459
32469
32470
32948
32950
31503
32958
32960
32962
32964
32968
32970
32972




